
Charlette Probst 
Finance/HR Manager 

Ext. 62935 
Charlette.Probst@psia.nm.gov 

Maria Lugo 
Chief Procurement Officer 

Ext. 62932 
Maria.Lugo@psia.nm.gov 

Marlene Vigil 
Financial Specialist 

Ext. 62934 
Marlene.Vigil@psia.nm.gov 

Dominique Williams 
Accountant/Auditor 

Ext. 62933 
Dominique.Williams@psia.nm.gov 

Kaylei Jones 
Benefits/Wellness Coordinator 

Ext. 62942 
Kaylei.Jones@psia.nm.gov 

[Vacant]
Benefits/Wellness Manager 

 

Leslie Martinez 
Benefits Analyst 

Ext. 62941 
Leslie.Martinez@psia.nm.gov 

Board of Directors

Martha Quintana 
Deputy Director 

Ext. 62936 
Martha.Quintana@psia.nm.gov 

Patrick Sandoval 
Executive Director 

Ext. 62931 
Patrick.Sandoval@psia.nm.gov 

Phillip Gonzales 
Chief Financial Officer 

Ext. 62937 
Phillip.Gonzales@psia.nm.gov 

Claudette Roybal 
Risk Coordinator 

Ext. 62939 
Claudette.Roybal@psia.nm.gov 
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